
Business User Email Address Phone Number

2801 Syene Road

Madison, WI 53713

4517 Oakton Street

Skokie, IL 60076

1200 Molland Dr.

Brunswick, OH 44212

2400 Parmenter Street Apt 113

Middleton, WI 53562

412 Gateway Blvd

Burnsville, MN 55337

3821 Anderson Road

DeForest, WI 53532

344 Craig Rd

Edgerton, WI 53534

7910 Burden Road

Rockford, IL 61115

3308 Nursery Drive

Middleton, WI 53562

17020 West Rogers Drive

New Berlin, WI 53151

1201 S Stoughton Rd

Madison , WI 53716

8050 Beckett Center Drive

West Chester, OH 45069

314 Conant Street

Maumee, OH 43537

W2518 Cty Rd Jj

Appleton, WI 54913

(608) 273-3434

Contract 8598

Amy Harper editor@bxwi.comBuilders Exchange of WI (920) 687-8782

Brad Hart brad@automaticfiresystems.comAutomatic Fire Systems (815) 654-7449

Janel Welscher

edillon@1901inc.com1901 Inc. Emma Dillon

B&D Contractors, Inc.

(608) 216-0283

(608) 279-9626Eric Scharpf eric@automationarts.com

khansen@bachmannconstruction.net

sam muhsen

(216) 857-5550

(513) 874-4695

Bid Invites

Kayla Hansen

Joseph 
Jackson

bidinvites@jfahern.comAhern Fire Protection

sam@buehrergroup.comBuehrer Group Architecture & 
Engineering, Inc. (419) 893-9021

Jessica Geffre jessica@asi-mn.comAdvanced Systems Integration (920) 288-2248

Mark Magda mmagda@acmconstructionmanagemen
t.comACM Construction Management

rzaldivar@93energy.com (773) 797-4183Rob Zaldivar93Energy LLC

(608) 518-1254theo.taylor@ads-pipe.comADS Theo Taylor

Automation Arts

jwelscher@b-dcontractors.com (262) 784-9393

jackjoe.battleaxeconstruction@gmail.co
mBattle Axe Construction

(608) 222-8869Bachmann Construction

Nick Schremp nickschremp@arch-clad.comArchitectural Claddding 
Systems LLC (608) 295-5929

5/12/2022



Business User Email Address Phone Number

Contract 8598

2801 International Lane

Madison, WI 53704

1347 joliet rd suite c

dyer, IN 46311

30 Technology Pkwy South Ste 100

Norcross, GA 30092

400 sw 7th street

stuart, FL 34994

400 SW 7th Street

Stuart, FL 34994

2804 Larue Field Lane

Sun Prairie, WI 53590

1353 N. 68th Street

Wauwatosa, WI 53213

7346 Darlin Court #6

Dane, WI 53529

6492 Revere Pass

DeForest, WI 53532

2899 golden circle

stoughton, WI 53589

6912 W. North Avenue

Wauwatosa, WI 53213

2225 Kilgust Rd.

Madison, WI 53713

4219 Triangle St

McFarland, WI 53558

300 4th Street

West Des Moines, IA 50265

NateM Yahn nate@dantoncs.comDanton Construction Services (608) 852-9223

Brian Horvath bhorvath@datalineservicesinc.comDataline Services, Inc. (877) 774-4893

(770) 849-6459

Pamela Exton

Julie Hamer jhamer@davejonesinc.comDave Jones, Inc.

Ted Blaicher ted.blaicher@constructionjournal.comconstruction journal (440) 826-4700

ConstructConnect

(608) 834-1311Core & Main LP

Michelle Burse mburse@bse-inc.netBurse Surveying and 
Engineering, Inc.

trisha-dcc@tds.netTrisha HallmanDane County Contracting, LLC. (608) 849-3040

Denovo

bryan.buenzli@deltametalwork.comDelta Metal Work

(608) 222-8490

Jeannie 
Crowley jcrowleycc@gmail.comCrowley Construction 

Corporation (414) 475-1693

Trenton Smith trenton@dantoncs.comDanton Construction Services, 
LLC (608) 293-4378

Bryan Buenzli (608) 838-0408

(262) 443-2376Matt Erickson merickson@teamdenovo.com

Trish Lowry content@constructconnect.com

(708) 925-4603

(608) 250-9263

bids@constructionjournal.comConstruction Journal (800) 785-5165

Larry Martin larry.chiattellos@gmail.comchiattellos roofing

Brian Suiter brian.suiter@coreandmain.com

5/12/2022



Business User Email Address Phone Number

Contract 8598

6009 Femrite Drive

Madison, WI 53718

4300 Beltway Place

Arlington, TX 76018

7265 Kennwood Rd

cincinnati, OH 45236

300 Spectrum Center Drive Suite 400

Irvine, CA 92618

402 Scott Dr

Deforest, WI 53532

6909 Raywood Rd

Madison, WI 53713

5972 Executive Dr

Madison, WI 53719

114 Karavan Dr

Fox Lake, WI 53933

4141 Klein Ave

Janesville, WI 53546

87 W Beltline Hwy

Madison, WI 53713

21475 fostoria road

luckey, OH 43443

2 Easton Oval

Columbus, OH 43219

2030 Pennsylvania Avenue

Madison, WI 53704

2951 100th Ct NE

Blaine, MN 55449

Swamy K

Doctor Asphalt, LLC

(608) 445-0542

(502) 882-2808

s.kalyanaraman@construction.comDodge Data and Analytics

(608) 757-2006Halverson Carpet Center

Hooper Corporation

Amy Ge

Mark 
Loeffelholz

Adrienne 
Couasnon

Brian Theobald

Dodge Reports

ronfencl@outlook.com

(413) 376-7032

(323) 300-8692

(608) 622-0776Lisa Showers

Dan Schultz

margueritetustan@hillintl.com

brian@halversonflooring.com

Forward Electric, Inc

Colton 
Sherwood

mark@forwardelectric.com

rpaulus@hotsymn.comHotsy Minnesota

Fencl Fire Protection LLC

Brian Kammer

amy@elitetex.us

FoxArneson

Davina Jacobs

Hill International

Elite Textile Trading LLC

Robert Paulus

Ron Fencl

dschultz@hoopercorp.com

(952) 228-1023

(608) 249-0451

btheobald@foxarneson.com

davina.jacobs@construction.com

(614) 858-0150

hb3winc@outlook.com (419) 308-0547James BellHB3W Inc

jeffj@harkerheating.comHarker Heating (608) 255-6902Jeffrey Johnson

lisa@doctorasphaltllc.com

(608) 221-1945

colton@goloopwi.comGO LOOP (920) 326-9091

(608) 276-4400

5/12/2022



Business User Email Address Phone Number

Contract 8598

1406 Emil Street

Madison, WI 53713

945 Hornblend Street Suite G

San Diego, CA 92109

16264 Lakeside Ave SE

Prior Lake, MN 55372

717 Post Road

Madison, WI 53713

919 Applegate Road

Madison, WI 53713

919 Applegate Road

Madison, WI 53713

919 Applegate Road

Madison, WI 53713

330 E Delavan Drive

Janesville, WI 53546

709 Gillette St

La Crosse, WI 54603

PO Box 175

Cross Plains, WI 53528

100 CenturyLink Drive

Monroe, LA 71203

133 S Blair St

Madison, WI 53701

4202 Robertson Rd

Madison, WI 53714

3707 W Garden Grove Blvd

Orange, CA 92868

Renoy Thomas

(608) 271-4800

jessica.james@jpcullen.com

Data Specialist

Joe Daniels Construction

nj@imsinfo.comIMS (858) 490-8800

Sam Daniels 
[No Quotes] sdaniels@danielsco.comJoe Daniels Construction

Chad Dieken chad@imrestoration.comInnovative Masonry Restoration 
LLC

Janel 
Christianson living.landscapes@yahoo.com

planroom@laxbx.com

kevin@ibsystemsinc.com

Living Landscapes, LLC (608) 438-6355

workplans@mge.com

Pam Keiner

Kevin JuddIntegral Building Systems, Inc

JP Cullen

(608) 271-8111Angela Wallace

kfemrite@danielsco.comJoe Daniels Construction

Ideal Builders Inc

Jennifer Tran

Kurt Femrite

(608) 252-7099

(714) 939-6600

La Crosse Builders Exchange

Madison Gas and Electric

LUMEN Technologies

Work Plans

Hue Ta estimator@marinaco.comMarina Landscape, Inc

Maly Roofing Company

relocations@lumen.com

pamk@malyroofing.com

(608) 271-4800

(608) 781-1819

(800) 871-9244

(608) 249-7663

Keea Sainsbury ksainsbury@danielsco.com

(608) 271-4800

(608) 467-9193

(612) 548-5589

awallace@idealbuildersinc.com

Jessica James (608) 754-6601

5/12/2022



Business User Email Address Phone Number

Contract 8598

2302 W badger rd, ste 2

Madison, WI 53713

3126 Watford Way

Madison, WI 53713

4269 Argosy Court

Madison , WI 53714

PO Box 40445

Grand Junction, CO 81504

6 MetroTech Center

Brooklyn, NY 11201-3840

6 MetroTech Center

Brooklyn, NY 11201

508 S. Nine Mound Road

Verona, WI 53593

6295 Lacy Road

Fitchburg, WI 53593

PO Box 464

Mequon, WI 53092

429 sanderson

Poynette, WI 53955

Chicago

Chicago, IL 60007

2561 Coffeytown Road

Cottage Grove, WI 53527

30 Technology Parkway South

Norcross, GA 30092

PO Box 167

Lodi, WI 53555

North America Procurement 
Council

(312) 544-0023

(302) 450-1923Eric Johnson

(608) 616-2999

(608) 848-5991

Reed Construction Data

Hannah 
Mahabir

Craig Glinski craig@parisiconstruction.comParisi Construction, LLC

Bidder Bidder

Yassin Salem yse211@nyu.eduNYU Tandon School of 
Engineering (347) 562-8344

(608) 273-4556

Troy Coffey tcoffey@nickleselectric.comNickles Electric

bidding@mononapfp.comMonona Plumbing and Fire 
Protention, Inc.

Peter Varquez

sourcemanagement@napc.me

Payne & Dolan - Madison

peter.varquez@cmdgroup.com

(608) 592-0625

(608) 845-8900

(646) 997-4040

(608) 222-3456

Lori Langer llanger@walbecgroup.com

(608) 273-2300

hfm251@nyu.eduNYU Tandon School of 
Engineering

Adam Smith

QTO Solutions info@qtosol.comQTO Solutions

adams@pec-wi.comPerformance Elevator 
Consulting, LLC

bryan Ballweg hugh@primemechanicalofwisconsin.co
mprime mechanical

Matt Kundert mattk@slunderground.netS & L Underground, Inc.

cberkan@martinsi.comMartin Systems Craig Berkan

Jake Kolczaski estimating@rghuston.comR.G. Huston Company, Inc. (608) 255-9223

(608) 635-8240

(630) 288-8329
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Business User Email Address Phone Number

Contract 8598

3812 Kipp st

Madison, WI 53718

3812 Kipp st

Madison, WI 53718

po box347

Port Washington, WI 53074

2420 20th st

Rockford, IL 61104

225 E. Michigan Street Suite 300

Milwaukee, WI 53202

225 E. Michigan Street Suite 300

Milwaukee, WI 53202

112 n lexington

spring green, WI 53588

2625 Research Park Drive

Fitchburg, WI 53711

4430 Helgesen Dr

Madison, WI 53718

14000 Veit Place

Rogers, MN 55374

14 Marsh Ct.

Madison, WI 53718

5423 Reiner Road

Sun Prairie, WI 53590

PO 277

Waunakee, WI 53597

(414) 225-1822

loris@sergenians.com

steve meassick stevem@tdhvac.comthermo dynamics (608) 588-7079

(815) 398-2420

Bill Loser bill@sidssealants.com (414) 406-0455

Scott Sockness

(608) 663-2524

(608) 249-7931

(608) 271-8717

Jessica Murphy jessica.murphy@wolfpaving.comWolf Paving and Excavating of 
Madison Co., Inc.

Jerry Roach trinorthbids@tri-north.comTri-North Builders, Inc.

dgarner@westphalec.comWeshphal & Co., Inc. (608) 416-2019Dave Garner

(608) 226-8600Brett Parpart bparpart@upands.comUniversal Power & Systems, 
Inc.

Brian Volk estimating@veitusa.comVeit & Company, Inc.

(608) 849-4162Dustin 
O'Connell776

dustin@yahara.comYahara Materials

Sergenians Floor Coverings Lori Statz

Alpesh Raval sc.bids@hitechdigital.comThe Daily Reporter

Stenstrom Construction Group

(608) 663-2524

scotts@rstenstrom.com

Sids Sealants

ron lehmann ronl@sergenians.comSergenians Floor Coverings

(763) 428-6749

richard 
Holevoet rholevoet@dailyreporter.comThe Daily Reporter (414) 225-1822

5/12/2022


